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S03
1U Pre-Loaded Fiber Patch Panel 
24 Position SC/LC/E2000 Up To 48 Fibers

Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice          Rev 01-14 ©Toner Cable Equipment, Inc.

S01STS24P1 will configure a sliding 
patch panel pre-loaded with 24 LC 
Duplex Singlemode Connectors 
and Pigtails

S03  LCS  24  P1Example Part Number:

S03

Adaptor Type No. of 
Adaptors Pigtail Type

SC
Simplex

Multimode
SCM

E2000 
Singlemode

APC
E2A 12 OS1/OS2 (9/125)

(Singlemode adaptors) P1

SC 
Simplex

 Singlemode
SCS LC 

Multimode LCM 24 OM1 (62.5/125)
(Multimode adaptors) P2

SCA 
Simplex

Singlemode APC
SCA LC 

Multimode LCV OM2 (50/125)
(Multimode adaptors) P3

E2000 
Multimode E2M LC 

Singlemode LCS OM3 (50/125)
(Multimode adaptors) P4

E2000 
Singlemode E2S

LC 
Singlemode

APC
LCA OM4 (50/125)

(Multimode adaptors) P5
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